298EP23

18:25:59(EDT} REPORTING DATE:

PRICE REPCRT
295EP2Z3

COMMUNITY: PIMLICG COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 208L5P23

RACE : 1
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 3/14/11/5
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 2,8,10

FAVORITES : S

$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL
ist 3
2nd 14
3rd 11
4th 5
Bxracta
OFFICIAL
3/14
Trifecta
OFFILIAL
3/14/11
Superfecta
OFFICIAL

3/14/311/ALL

Win

14.40

$2.00 PAYS
428.80

52.00 PAYS
1843.40

$1.00 PAYS
8503.40

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

(U8 Dollars)
Place

1C.60
58.00

$1.00 PAYS

214.40

$0.50 PAYS
460,85

$0.10 PAYS
850.34

Show

7.80
10.00
7.80

{US pbellars)

(U3 Dollars}

{35 Dollars)




298EP23
18:25:5% (EDT}

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Gulfstream Z20SEPZ3

PROGRAM
RACE : 2
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 1iC

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
CFEFICIAL

isk 10

2nd 8

3rd 5

4+h 3

Exacta
QFFICIAL
10/8

Trifecta
CFFICIAL
10/8/5

Superfecta
OFPICIAL
10/8/5/3

pDaily Double
OFFICIAL
3/4

3/10

10/8/5/3

2.

52.

51.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPCRTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
38.00

00 PAYS
102.60

00 PAYS
536.30

00 PAYS
11.00
46,00

298EPZ3

AMT/MAZ 21.7.0

{US bollars)

$1.

50.

50.

1.

Place

GO PAYS
19.00

50 PAYS
25.65

10 PAYS
53.63

G0 PAYS
5.50
23.08

{Us

{US

(Us

Show

3.40
4.60
3.20

Dollars)

Dollars)

poliars)

Dollars)



2985EP23 PRICE REPORT
18:25: 5% (EDT} REPORTING DATE: 29SEPZ3

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 20SEP23
RACE : 3

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 5/2/7/3
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 5

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

$2.00 PAYS {US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win FPlace
OFFICIAL
1st 5 4.00 2.60
2nd 2 3.40
3rd 7
1th 3
Exacta
OFFTCIAL $2,00 PAYS 51,90 PAYS
5/2 24.80 12.40
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
5/2/1 83.40 20.85
Superfecta
OFFICTAL $1.00 PAYS 50.10C PAYS
5/2/7/3 114.80 11.48
Paily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
10/5 24 .20 12.10

(us

Show

2.20
2.20
2.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dcliars)

Dollars)

PRCODOZ
PAGE¥# 3



298EP23 PRICE REPORT
18:25:53 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: 29SEP23

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 203EP23
RACE : 4

SCURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 7/2/5/10
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 6
FAVORITES : 1

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st 7 8.80 7.20
2nd 2 9.40
3rd 5
4th i0
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 31.00 PAYS
7/2 179.40 8%.70
Trifecta
OFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
T/2/5 946.00 236.50
Superfecta
CFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
7/2/5/1G 4809.50 480.95

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
5/ 66.80

51,

00 PAYS
33.40

(Us

{us

(US

Show

4.20
7.80
6.20

Dollars)

Dollars}

hollars)

Dollars)

PRCO0OO0Z
PAGE# 4



29SEP23 PRICE REPORT
18:25:59(EDT) REPORTING DATE: 293EP23

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 203EP23
RACE : 5

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 6/5/8/1
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 3

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars}
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
CFFICIAL
1st 4] 14.60 5.20
2nd 5 5.00
3rd 8
dth 1
Exacta
CFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS $1.00 PBAYS
6/b 69.00C 34.50
Trifecta
OFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
6/5/8 207.40 51.85
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 30.10 PAYS
6/5/8/1 11%2.60 119,20

Daily Double
OFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS
/6 125.80

§1

.00 PAYS
62.90C

(US

(us

(Us

Show

3.00
4.00
2.80

Dollars)

Dollaxrs)

Dcllars)

Dollars)

PRCOCO2
PAGEH# b




298EP23 PRICE REPORT
18:25:58(EDT) REPORTING DATE: Z295EP23

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 203SEP23
RACE : ©

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 8/11/2/3
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : B

$52.00 PAYS {0
ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL
1st 8 3.00
2nd 11
3rd 2
ith 3
Fxacta
CFFICTIAL $2.00 PAYS
g/11 60.60
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
8/11/2 234.60
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
8/1%1/2/3 448.20

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
6/8 28.60

AmT/MAZ2 21.7.0

5 Dollars)
Place

2.60
10.20

$1.00 PAYS

30.30

50.5C PAYS
58.65

50.10 PAYS
44.82

$1.00 PAYS
14.30

{us

(US

{us

Show

2.490
9.20
3.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOOCZ2
PAGE# 6



298EP23 PRICE REPORT

18:25:5%9{EDT} REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Culfstream 20SEPZ3

RACE : 7

SCURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 9/5/7/4
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : @

52.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 9

Z2nd 5

3rd 7

4th 4

Lxacta
OFFICIAL
9/h

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
9/5/7

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
9/5/7/4

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
8/9

2.

$2.

51.

$2.

Win

C0 PAYS
22.00

00 PAYS
79.40

CO PAYS
112.10

0C PAYS
6.20

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

2898EP23

(US Dollars)
Place

4.00
2.80

$1.0C PAYS

11.00

50.50 PAYS
19.85

$0.10 PAYS
11.21

$1.00 PAYS
3.10

(US

(Us

(USs

Show

3.00
2.80
3.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOGZ2
PAGEH# 7




298EP23
18:25:59 (EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Gulfstream Z0SEPZ3

PROGRAM
RACE : 8
SOURCE : LA
CRDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : ©

$2.0C PRAYS

CRDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 5

2nd 7

3rd 6

4th 4

Exacta
OFFICIAL
5771

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
5/7/6

Superfecta
QFFICIAL
5/7/6/ALL

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
5/5

5/7/6/4

$2.

52.

$1.

2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

35.00

G0 PAYS
330.60

08 PAYS
1061.00

00 PAYS
721.20

0C PAYS
78.40

295EP23

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

{US Dollars)

51.

50.

§0.

$1.

Place

12.00
21.60

00 PAYS

165,30

50 PAYS
265.25

10 PAYS
72.12

G0 PAYS
39.20

(Us

{us

(UGS

Show

6.80
7.60
4.00

Dollars}

Dollars}

Dollars)

Deollars)



298EP23 PRICE REPORT
18:25:59({EDT) REPCRTING DATE: Z283EPZ3

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream Z20SEP23
RACE : 9

SOURCE : LA

ORDER CF FINISH : 1/4/2/5
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : HNONE
PAVORITES : b

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

$2.00 PRYS {US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
ist 1 6.80 4.00
2nd 4 5.40
3rd 2
4th 5
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
1/4 27.60 13.80
Trifecta
QFFICIAL %2.00 PAYS 50.50 PAYS
1/4/2 68.60 17.15
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
1/4/2/5 71.50 7.15
Daily Double
OFFLICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
5/1 124.20 62.10

(Us

{Us

(Us

Show

2.20
3.00
3.00

bollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Deliars})

PRCOGCZ
PAGE# 9




298EP23 PRICE REPORT
18:25:5% (EDT) REPORTING DATE: 29SEP23

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 20SEPZ23
RACE : 10

SOURCE : L&

ORDER OF PINISH : 8/7/2/5
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 1,12
FAVORITES : B

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

52.00 PAYS {US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st 8 8.40C 5.20
2nad 7 37.60
3rd 2
4th 5
Exacta
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 31.00 PAYS
8/7 242.80 121.40
Trifecta
OFFICIATL $2.00 PAYS 50.50 PAYS
8/1/2 934.20 233.55
Superfecta
OFFICIAL 51.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
8/7/2/75 3058.90 305.8%
Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS

1/8 48.60

24.30

(US

{Us

Show

3.40
23.20
5.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars}

bollars)




293EP23 PRICE REPORT

18:25:59(EDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 208EP23

RACE : 11

SCURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 2/7/1/6
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 5
FAVORITES : 2

$2.,00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist 2

2nd 7

3rd 1

4th 5

Exacta
OFFICIAL
2/

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
2/7/1

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
2/1/1/6

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
B/2

$2.

52.

51.

2.

Win

00 PAYS
48.40

00 PAYS
194.6C

00 PAYS
536.70

00 PAYS
35.€0

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

298EP23

(US Dollars)
Flace

.80

3
7.20

$1.00 PAYS

24.20

0,50 PAYS
48.65

50.10 PAYS
53.67

$1.00 PAYS
17.80

(US

(Us

{us

(Us

Show

3.00
5.00
2.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars}

PRCOQOZ
PAGE# 11




295EP23 PRICE REPORT

18:25:58(EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 203EP23

RACE : 12
SOURCE : LA

REPORTING DATE:

ORDER OF FINISH : 3/1/11/2

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 11

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist 3

Z2nd 1

3rd 11

4th 2

Exacta
OFFICIAL
3/1

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
3/1/11

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
3/1/11/2

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
2/3

$2.

52.

$1.

52.

Win

11.20

00 PAYS
46.40

00 PARYS
122.20

00 PAYS
503.80

G0 PAYS
42.20

29SEP2Z23

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

(US Dollars)

51.

50.

$0.

51.

Place

5.00
5.60

G0 PAYS

23.20

50 PAYS
30.55

10 PARYS
50.38

00 PAYS
21.10

(Us

(Us

(Us

Show

2.80
3.60
2.40

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCO0OO2
PAGEH# 12




298EP23

18:25:59 (BDT)

PRICE REFORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUMNITY
PROGRAM Gulfstream 208EP23
RACE : 13
SOURCE LA
ORDER QF FINISH 2/16/13/12
SCRATCHED RUNNERS 4,9,11
FAVORITES 2
$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL
1st 2 6.80
2nd 16
3rd 13
4th 12
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
2/16 35.40
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
2/16/13 4001.80
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
2/16/13/12 12075.40
Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
3/2 42,00

298EP23

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

(US bollars}

1.

50.

$0.

51.

Flace

3.20
4.900

08 PAYS
17.70

50 PAYS
1000.45

1C PAYS
1207.54

00 PAYS
21.900

(US

{(USs

(us

Show

2.60
3.80
8.80

bollars)

Deollars}

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOOZ
PAGE# 13




298EP23 PRICE REPORT
18:25:59(EDT) REPORTING DATE: 293EP23

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream Z20SEPZ3

RACE : 14

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 13/1/5/4
SCRATCHED RUNNERS @ 7,13,12,14,15
FAVORITES : 13

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS Win
QFFICIAL
1st 13 4.40
2nd 1
3rd 5
4th 4
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
13/1 27.60
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
13/1/5 92,20
Superfecta
OFFICTIAL $1.00 PAYS
13/1/5/4 811.C0

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
2/13 14.20

1.

$0.

50.

$1.

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

{US Dollars})

Flace

00 PAYS
13.80

50 PAYS3
23.05

10 PAYS
81.10

00 PAYS
7.10¢

(Us

{Us

(USs

(G5

Show

2.20
3.00
2.60

Dollars}

Dollars)

Dollars)

bellars)

PRCOCO2
PAGE# 14



